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A NA direct BIKAY WP and hold.

MISSED APPROACH:  Climbing left turn to 3000 
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visibility reduction below 1 SM NA.

Intl, KY altimeter setting.  Procedure NA at night.  Helicopter 

DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA.  Use Cincinnati/Northern Kentucky 
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